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Notes: (all heights)

Vertical Wires: 51 x Ø6mm

Horizontal Wires: 2 x Ø8mm

Vertical C/C: 50mm

Aperture (mm): First 1.20m high is
66.7x50mm. The balance is 200x50mm.

Width (mm): 2509mm

Horizontal
wires (Qty)

Product Code
(PPC*)

Height
(mm)

Product Code
(Non PPC*)

1301238

1301186

1301187

1301239

1301188

1301189

2000

2400

3000

46

50

56

*PPC = Powder Coated
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