



Product Code (Non PPC*)	Product Code (PPC*)		Horizontal wires (Qty)	Notes: (all heights)
1301238	1301239	2000	46	Vertical Wires: 51 x Ø6mm
1301186	1301188	2400	50	Horizontal Wires: 2 x Ø8mm
1301187	1301189	3000	56	Vertical C/C: 50mm
				Width (mm): 2509mm
				Aperture (mm): First 1.20m high is 66.7x50mm. The balance is 200x50mm.

Drawing Title:

JNC Sports Rebound 2.5

Project/Client:

Sample Drawing - For Information Only

Drawing/Doc. No:

JNC S R 2.5

Date: By: Sheet Size: Approved: 09/08/2019 JD A3 JNC



J.N. Cummins & Co. LTD

Industrial Fencing Contractors Supply / Supply and Install

Mayfield, Cashel. Co. Tipperary Tel: +353 (0) 62 62214 Fax:+353 (0) 62 62947 Email: info@jncfence.com www.jncfence.com

IMPORTANT: NOTE SAMPLE DRAWING ONLY.

ACTUAL DIMENSIONS MAY CHANGE. DO NOT SCALE.